Contact Details

Vero Liability Insurance Ltd

Phone: 09 306 0350
Email:  info@vl.co.nz
Web:  www.veroliability.co.nz

Street Address

Level 32 ANZ Centre
23-29 Albert Street

Auckland 1010
New Zealand

Postal Address

Private Bag 92055
Auckland 1142
New Zealand

Adrian Tulloch
Managing Director
DD: 09 354 9660

M: 027 530 3272
E: adrian.tulloch@vl.co.nz

Joanne Howes
Operations Manager
DD: 09 354 9661

M: 021484 584
E:  joanne.howes@vl.co.nz

Ben Waymouth
Deputy Managing Director
DD: 09 354 9659

M: 021742 955
E: ben.waymouth@vl.co.nz

Heather Bailey
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9636

M: 021396 443
E:  heather.bailey@vl.co.nz

Nick Brown
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9666

M: 027 309 6896
E: nick.brown@vl.co.nz

Dan Lowe

DD: 09 354 9617
M: 027 216 1644
E:  daniellowe@vl.co.nz

Michael Owers
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9675

M: 027 205 4379
E:  michael.owers@vl.co.nz

Y‘D vero liability
insurance limited

Cyber Specialist & Senior Underwriter

Duncan Boyd
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9647

M: 027 296 2627
E:  duncan.boyd@vl.co.nz

Caroline Canning

Client Relationship & Development
Manager and Senior Underwriter

DD: 09 354 9654
M: 021745 955
E: caroline.canning@vl.co.nz

Lisa McKenzie
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9625

M: 021543 492
E: lisa.mckenzie@vl.co.nz

Ben Ryan
Senior Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9615

M: 021668 692
E:  ben.ryan@vl.co.nz
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Vero Liability Insurance Ltd Street Address Postal Address
Phone: 09 306 0350 Level 32 ANZ Centre Private Bag 92055
Email:  info@vl.co.nz 23-29 Albert Street Auckland 1142
Web:  www.veroliability.co.nz Auckland 1010 New Zealand

New Zealand

Andrew Smith Ben Stewart

Commercial Business Manager
and Senior Underwriter

DD: 09 354 9624
M: 021511813
E: andrew.smith@vl.co.nz

Senior Underwriter

DD: 09 354 9645
M: 027703 4464
E: ben.stewart@vl.co.nz

lan Thompson

Market Services Manager

and Senior Underwriter

DD: 09 354 9643

M: 021346 715

E: ian.thompson@vl.co.nz

Natalie Anderson Korina Barnes

Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9627

M: 027 202 3692
E: korina.barnes@vl.co.nz

Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9620

M: 027 522 9476
E: natalie.anderson@vl.co.nz

Vernon Fernandes Laura Mangan

Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9633

M: 021396 721
E:  laura.mangan@vl.co.nz

Underwriter

Ny DD: 09 354 9632
Avallabie M: 021194 2865
E:  vernon.fernandes@vl.co.nz

Brad McNaughten
Underwriter
DD: 09 354 9649

M: 021744 955
I E:  brad.mcnoughten@vl.co.nz
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Contact Details

Vero Liability Insurance Ltd

Phone: 09 306 0350
Email:  info@vl.co.nz
Web:  www.veroliability.co.nz

Street Address

Level 32 ANZ Centre
23-29 Albert Street

Auckland 1010
New Zealand

Auckland 1142
New Zealand

Matt Baber
General Manager Claims Operations
DD: 09 354 9608

M: 021972 445
E: matt.baber@vl.co.nz

Siobhan McCauley
Executive Claims Manager, Legal
DD: 09 354 9614

M: 021973 328
E:  siobhan.mccauley@vl.co.nz

Christine Petersen

Executive Claims Manager,
General Liability

DD: 09 354 9613
M: 021505106
E: christine.petersen@vl.co.nz

Mary Rutledge
Senior Claims Officer
DD: 09 354 9616

M: 021723923
E:  mary.rutledge@vl.co.nz

Jacqueline Yee

Executive Claims Manager,
Professional Lines

DD: 09 354 9677

M: 027 599 4724

E:  jacqueline.yee@vl.co.nz

4

Sheetal Darshan
Claims Administrator

DD: 09 354 9663
E: sheetal.darshan@vl.co.nz

Mariska Parsons
Claims Officer
DD: 09 354 961

M: 027 254 8079
E:  mariska.parsons@vl.co.nz

Des Radford
Senior Claims Officer
DD: 09 354 9658

M: 027 216 1649
E: des.radford@vl.co.nz

John Swan
Specialist Claims Consultant
DD: 09 354 9629

M: 027 2287722
E:  john.swan@vl.co.nz
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Private Bag 92055

) = Feb! 2025
Y‘D vero liability * Page 3 of 4

insurance limited




Contact Details

Vero Liability Insurance Ltd

Phone: 09 306 0350
Email:  info@vl.co.nz
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23-29 Albert Street Auckland 1142

Auckland 1010
New Zealand
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Dallas Adams
Senior Underwriting Assistant

DD: 09 354 9668
E: dallas.adams@vl.co.nz

Mance Chan
Business Systems Manager

DD: 09 354 9637
M: 027 836 4908
E:  mance.chan@vl.co.nz

Michelle Dixon

Office Operations

DD: 09306 0350
M: 027 216 1647
E: michelle.dixon@vl.co.nz

Laura Kenneally
Office Assistant

DD: 09 354 9648
E:  laurakenneally@vl.co.nz

Danielle Murphy
Underwriting Assistant

DD: 09 354 9622
E:  danielle.murphy@vl.co.nz

Wayne Russell
Quality Assurance

DD: 09 354 9623
E:  wayne.russell@vl.co.nz

Sheree Wong

DD: 09 354 9612
M: 027 200 9702
E:  sheree.wong@vl.co.nz
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Underwriting Administration Manager

Vilma Canamo
Accounts Receivable

DD: 09 354 9619
E:  vilma.canamo@vl.co.nz

Millie Chan
Business Analyst

DD: 09354 9674
E: millie.chan@vl.co.nz

Nicki Hoffman

Reinsurance Administration and
Expense Manager

DD: 09 354 9644
M: 021975 540
E: nicki.hoffman@vl.co.nz

Young Moon
Cognos Developer

DD: 09 354 9635
E: young.moon@vl.co.nz

Alana O’Neill
Senior Risk Adviser
DD: 09 354 9656

M: 027 208 1812
E:  alana.oneill@vl.co.nz

Tania Vennell
Quality Assurance & Technical Officer

DD: 09 354 9619
E: tania.vennell@vl.co.nz
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